510000
510200
510400
510600
510700
510900
511500
512000
512200
512400

676500
677000
677500
678000
678500
679000
680500
760600

760100
760140
760180
760220
760300
760340
760380
760570
760574
760576
760640
761000
761100
761200
761300
790000

760440
760480
760520
760540
760900

Jet WM12 5.75" Slim Milk Straw
Jet WJo2 7.75" Jumbo Wrapped Straw
Jet WG23 8.25" Giant Wrapped Straw

Jet UJ-02 7.75 Unwrapped Straw

Jet WF-13 7.75" Wrapped Flex Straw
Jet WT24 10" Jumbo Wrapped Straw
Jet Cocktail Sip Stix
Jet 5" Plastic Coffee Stir
Jet 7" Plastic Coffee Stir
Jet T8150 7.75" Coffee/Bar Straw

Royal 3" Small Club Frill
Royal 4.5" Club Frill
Royal R823 Wooden Sandwich Pick
Royal Plastic Sword Picks
Royal R820 Round Toothpicks
Royal Individual Wrapped Toothpicks

Royal 4.5" Wooden Skewers
R826 Wooden Cocktail Forks

PKR Medium Weight Forks
PKR Medium Weight Knives
PKR Medium Weight Soup Spoons
PKR Medium Weight Teaspoons
Polar Heavy Weight Forks
Polar Heavy Weight Knife
Polar Heavy Teaspoons
Berkley X-Heavy Black Fork
Berkley X-Heavy Black Knife
Berkley X-Heavy Black Teaspoon
Polar 3" Taster Spoons
Polar Med. WT Wrapped Forks
Polar Med. WT Wrapped Knives
Polar Med. WT Wrapped Soup Spoon
Polar Med. WT Wrapped Teaspoons
Polar Pizza Stax

SWTHRT Guildware Heavy Fork
SWTHRT Guildware Heavy Knife
SWTHRT Guildware Heavy Spoons
SWTHRT Guildware Heavy Soup Spoons
K/F/S/Napkin Kit

24/500 ct
24/500 ct
16/450 ct
24/500 ct
25/400 ct
12/500 ct
10/1000 ct
10/1000 ct
10/1000 ct
10/1000 ct

10/1000 ct
10/1000 ct
12/750 ct
1000 ct
24/800 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct

1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
3000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct
1000 ct

100 ct
100 ct
100 ct
100 ct
250 ct



